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Owner
PE dated 9/9/20

Owner
90-115 B Soil



LANDSCAPE SPECIFICATIONS

150”

12”

27”

27”

66”

66” x 150” rounded rectangle shaped landscape with mulch, 
(10) winter gem boxwoods, (6) Karl Foerster Feather Reed Grass,
and (2) beds of annuals.

Sign Vision Co. not responsible for landscaping.

Winter Gem Boxwood

Karl Foerster Feather Reed Grass

Annuals

Owner
PE dated 9/9/20


Owner
90-115 B Soil
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